DZ4J062K0R
Part Number DZ4J062K0R
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.2V SMINI4
Quantity Available 3000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
DZ4J062K0R Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of DZ4J062K0R
Manufacturer Part Number DZ4J062K0R Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Panasonic Description DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.2V SMINI4
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 3000
Series - Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Surface Mount Power - Max 200mW
Configuration 2 Independent Tolerance -
Package / Case 4-SMD, Flat Leads Supplier Device Package SMini4-F3-B
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 10mA Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 200nA @ 4V
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 6.2V Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 30 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
warrantied and confidence. RFQ DZ4J062K0R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DZ4J062K0R
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
DZ4J024K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 2.4V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J130K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 13V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J068K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.8V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J091K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 9.1V SMINI4 Panasonic 236000 pcs
DZ4J100K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 10V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J120K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 12V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J043K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 4.31V SMINI4 Panasonic 6000 pcs
DZ4J033K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 3.31V SMINI4 Panasonic 3000 pcs
DZ4J130KOL DZ4J130KOL Panasonic Panasonic 3000 pcs
DZ4J075K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 7.5V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J027K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 2.71V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J051K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.11V SMINI4 Panasonic 3000 pcs
DZ4J056K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J082K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 8.2V SMINI4 Panasonic 6000 pcs
DZ4J039K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 3.9V SMINI4 Panasonic 2495 pcs
DZ4J150K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 15V SMINI4 Panasonic 3000 pcs
DZ4J030K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 3V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J047K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 4.7V SMINI4 Panasonic 3000 pcs
DZ4J110K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 11V SMINI4 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ4J036K0R DIODE ZENER ARRAY 3.6V SMINI4 Panasonic 3000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
06035A221JAJ2A 1932739-1 ACL3225S-8R2K-T ATMXT3432S-M-CCU BCM4708A0KFEBG
BR24L02FVT-WE2 C1608X5R2A222K080AA CGA5L3X7R1H335M160AB CQ0201BRNPO8BN3R0 CSD87313DMS
DZ435N30K DZ435N36K DZ435N40K DZ4J033K0R DZ4J036K0R
DZ4J039K0R DZ4J043K0R DZ4J047K0R DZ4J051K0R DZ4J082K0R
DZ4J091K0R DZ4J130KOL DZ4J150K0R DZ4J160K0R DZ4J180K0R
DZ4J360K0R DZ4J390K0R KSR2102MTF L6451013TR LA7791T-TLM-E
MAX4273ESE MB39C014PN-G-EFE1 MCD95-02io8 MSM514256A-80JS PIC16C620A-04/SO
PKL4213PIT PL-2571ALF R800CH12FY0 S-80846KNUA-D2CT2G SM6T22CA-E3/5B
SP6652EU UMH11NNKTN UP04116G08SO UPD78F9234CS-CAA-A URAM2M21
VE-223-IX VLS252010ET-4R7M VNQ690SPTR-E XRT82L34IV ZUW254815
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
DZ4J062K0R Details PDF